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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ashley Kent            M ELITE        1/1        4:57       33:41         0:1        0:37       19:35                   58:48
2     Matt Tigchelaar        M4044          1/3        5:55        1:55       32:41        0:35       18:52                   59:57
3     Chase Beebe            M1519          1/1        5:22        1:49       36:54        0:40       19:42                 1:04:26
4     Michael Kaufmann       M3539          1/5        6:46        2:06       32:38        0:50       22:54                 1:05:12
5     Regis McGrath          CLYDE          1/4        6:00        2:15       34:36        0:56       21:52                 1:05:37
6     Jeremy Klein           M COLL         1/1        8:57        1:52       34:33        0:41       19:48                 1:05:49
7     Scott Beesley          M2024          1/2        6:55        2:08       37:17        0:58       21:15                 1:08:31
8     Gale Evans             M3539          2/5        6:22        2:02       36:16        0:55       25:07                 1:10:40
9     James Wenkheimer       M2024          2/2       10:10        1:58       35:31        1:25       22:59                 1:12:01
10    Gavin Dues             M3539          3/5        6:24        2:39       37:29        1:14       25:11                 1:12:56
11    Ted Tiernon            M5559          1/2        7:30        2:01       37:42        0:54       25:17                 1:13:22
12    Joe Nies               M5054          1/2        7:41        2:51       36:02        1:08       25:47                 1:13:28
13    John Aldrich           M2529          1/3        7:13        2:57       38:56        1:05       24:17                 1:14:26
14    David Poor             M4549          1/1        7:56        3:01       38:27        1:16       24:00                 1:14:38
15    Ben Vanwye             M5559          2/2        6:51        3:03       33:50        1:57       29:07                 1:14:45
16    David Smith            M3539          4/5        7:10        3:36       38:35        1:01       25:03                 1:15:24
17    Stephanie Dueringer    F3539          1/3        8:41        2:33       41:06        0:59       22:39                 1:15:56
18    Kendra Hitchcock       F4549          1/3        7:22        2:47       38:23        1:54       27:19                 1:17:42
19    Jessica Tate           F3034          1/3        8:48        2:25       39:20        1:11       27:06                 1:18:49
20    Aaron Sumila           M3539          5/5        7:11        3:35       39:55        1:15       27:08                 1:19:02
21    Todd Hunt              M4044          2/3        8:10        3:49       38:13        1:36       27:23                 1:19:09
22    Lexi Hunt              F4044          1/4        7:29        3:23       41:58        0:41       25:58                 1:19:27
23    Michael Edwards        M5054          2/2        8:18        5:31       42:30        0:43       24:17                 1:21:17
24    Chris Vermilion        CLYDE          2/4        7:38        3:41       43:02        0:59       26:34                 1:21:51
25    Sarah Gillim           F5054          1/1        6:56        2:32       43:01        1:14       28:14                 1:21:55
26    Molly Shoup            F3034          2/3        9:05        3:46       41:21        1:04       27:09                 1:22:24
27    Chrissy Ruich          F2024          1/1        7:21        4:16       45:08        0:52       25:07                 1:22:43
28    Aaron Vermilion        CLYDE          3/4        7:49        2:42       40:05        1:18       31:29                 1:23:21
29    Beth McKay             F4549          2/3        9:01        4:00       42:51        2:16       27:29                 1:25:34
30    George Hopper          CLYDE          4/4        6:15        3:28       41:29        1:58       33:19                 1:26:27
31    Jayme Wilson           F4044          2/4        9:12        2:41       42:03        2:18       30:40                 1:26:53
32    Greg Sullivan          M3034          1/1        9:19        2:21       41:06        1:21       33:32                 1:27:37
33    Claire Gale            F4044          3/4       15:31        2:34       41:53        1:43       25:27        2:00     1:29:06
34    Ryan Hunter            M2529          2/3        9:52        4:18       46:04        1:21       27:40                 1:29:13
35    Rachel Sinders         F1519          1/1        7:31        2:51       47:46        1:09       30:04                 1:29:19
36    Lisa Horst             F4549          3/3        8:18        3:28       45:25        1:24       31:00                 1:29:34
37    Mary Burns             F4044          4/4        6:18        3:27       49:12        1:14       31:41                 1:31:51
38    Andrew Murray          M2529          3/3       17:58        4:46       41:27        1:48       26:15                 1:32:12
39    Anson Thompson         M4044          3/3        9:09        3:59       49:41        1:31       28:04                 1:32:23
40    John Primmer           M6569          1/1        8:40        3:10       44:24        2:11       35:49                 1:34:13
41    Michelle Villaruz      F3539          2/3        8:06        3:19       49:37        1:54       33:06                 1:36:01
42    Kinsey Wallace         F3034          3/3        6:57        4:05       53:56        1:02       37:13                 1:43:12
43    Ann Vermilion          F3539          3/3        8:46        4:28       54:05        1:35       39:50                 1:48:43
44    Jacqueline Carroll     ATHENA         1/1        8:37        5:29       44:46        1:54       49:58                 1:50:42
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